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

� 16 CNDUP Condo Upstairs 

� 17 CNDDN Condo Downstairs 

� 18 END End Unit 

� 19 RMKS See Remarks 

AT.  *SQFT SOURCE (R) 

� 1 APPR Appraisal 

� 2 SURVY Survey 

� 3 MEAS Measured 

� 4 PLANS Plans/Specs 

� 5 RMKS See Remarks 

AU.  * CONSTRUCTION (R) 

� 1 1/4BV ¼ Brick Vneer 

� 2 1/2BV ½ Brick Vneer 

� 3 3/4BV ¾ Brick Vneer 

� 4 FULLB Full Brick 

� 5 FRAM Frame 

� 6 VINYL Vinyl/Alumin 

� 7 EIFS Eifs/Stucco 

� 8 LOG Log 

� 9 STON Stone 

� 10 MANF Manufactured Home 

� 11 MOD Modular 

� 12 FIBR Fiber Cement Siding 

� 13 RMKS See Remarks 

AV.   SUB STRUCTURE 

� 1 CRAWL Crawl Space 

� 2 SLAB Slab 

� 3 BSMT Basement 

� 4 RMKS See Remarks 

AW.  WATER/SEWER 

� 1 PUBSW Public Sewer 

� 2 PRVSW Private Sewer 

� 3 SEPT Septic Tank 

� 4 SAND Sand Filtration 

� 5 PUBWT Public Water 

� 6 WELL Well 

� 7 RMKS See Remarks 

AX. * HEAT (R) 

� 1 BASEB Baseboard 

� 2 CENT1 Central 1 

� 3 CENT2 Central 2 

� 4 CNT2+ Central 2+ 

� 5 ELEC Electric 

� 6 GAS Gas 

� 7 FURN Fir Furnace 

� 8 RADI Radiant Floor 

� 9 WALL Wall 

� 10 NON None 

� 11 RMKS See Remarks 

AY.  * AIR CONDITION (R) 

� 1 CENT1 Central 1 

� 2 CENT2 Central 2 

� 3 CNT2+ Central 2+ 

� 4 WIN1 Window 1 

� 5 WIN2 Window 2 

� 6 WIN2+ Window 2+ 

� 7 NON None 

� 8 RMKS See Remarks 

AZ.  * FIREPLACE (R) 

� 1 1 One 

� 2 2 Two 

� 3 2+ Two + 

� 4 WBINS WB Insert 

� 5 GASLG Gas Log 

� 6 ELEC Electric 

� 7 MASON Masonry 

� 8 PREFB Prefabricated 

� 9 NON None 

� 10 RMKS See Remarks 

BA.  **SPECIAL NEEDS 

� 1 CHLFT Chair Lift 

� 2 SUPPR Support Rails 

� 3 WDDR Wide Doors 

� 4 STSHW Stall Shower 

� 5 36DRS 36 Inch Doors 

� 6 34CTP 24-34 Inch Countertops 

� 7 BFREE Barrier Free Counter/Rmps 

BB. * GARAGE/CARPORT (R) 

� 1 1GAR One Car Garage 

� 2 2GAR Two Car Garage 

� 3 3GAR Three Car Garage 

� 4 3GAR+ Three+ Car Garage 

� 5 ATGAR Attached Garage 

� 6 DEGAR Detached Garage 

� 7 1CPRT One Car Carport 

� 8 2CPRT Two Car Carport 

� 9 3CPRT Three Car Carport 

� 10 3+CPT Three+ Car Carport 

� 11 ATCP Attached Carport 

� 12 DECP Detached Carport 

� 13 WKSHP Workshop 

� 14 OPENR Door Opener 

� 15 FRONT Front Entry 

� 16 SIDE Side Entry 

� 17 REAR Rear Entry 

� 18 NON None 

� 19 RMKS See Remarks 

BC.  ENERGY/GREEN FEATURES (LIMIT OF 6) 

� 1 CELLU Cellulose Insulation 

� 2 DBLWD Dbl Pane WDW 

� 3 DFLSH Dual Flush Toilets 

� 4 ESWHT Energy Star Water Heater 

� 5 LFPFX Low Flow Plumbing Fixtures 

� 6 ROOFV Powered Roof Vent 

� 7 PRGTH Programmable Thermostat 

� 8 SFINS Spray Foam Insulation 

 
Room Dimensions *Level   Descriptive Terms Room Dimensions *Level Descriptive Terms 

________  _____ X ____   ______  ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ _________ _____ X ____   ______  ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ 

________  _____ X ____   ______  ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ _________ _____ X ____   ______  ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ 

________  _____ X ____   ______  ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ _________ _____ X ____   ______  ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ 

________  _____ X ____   ______  ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ _________ _____ X ____   ______  ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ 

Descriptive Terms: (Choose up to 6 abbreviations to fill in above Descriptive Terms) 

12C – 12’ Ceiling 

10C – 10’ + Ceiling 

9C – 9’+ Ceiling 

BW – Bay WDW 

CF – Ceiling Fan 

CM – Crown Mold 

CP – Carpet 

CR – Chair Rail 

DV – Double Vanity 

EI – Eat In Kitchen 

FP – Fireplace 

GC – Granite Countertop 

IS – Isolate 

KI – Kitchen Island 

LF – Laminate Floor 

MB – Marble 

PA – Pantry 

RL – Recessed Lighting 

SA – Sitting Area 

SC – Smooth Ceiling 

SCF – Scored Conc Fl 

SL – Skylight 

SS – Sol Sur Cntrtop 

TL – Tile 

TR – Trey 

UF – Unfinished 

VC – Vaulted Ceil 

VY – Vinyl 

WB – Wet Bar 

WC – Window Cov 

WF – Wood Floor 

WK – Walkin Closet 

 

Other Rooms (Look up table - choose up to 8) 

2ndKit 

Bonus 

Butler's Pantry 

Bedroom 

Eating Area 

GLABath  

Game 

Great Room 

Guest 

Hearth Room 

KeepRM  

Laundry 

Loft 

Library 

LR/DR 

Master BR 2 
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